
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

148

64

161

17

146

133

79

75

48

515

39

95

90

811

13

246

18

963

46

70

137

11

40

35

14

8

94

58

31

Name

Hans H. Hansen

Frank Pedersen

Arne Hartmann

Jonas Persson

Robert Persson

Felix Bergqvist

Rune Debel

Sven Bergqvist

Victor Deval

Jonas Husted

Don Wanthanang

Anders Adelbøg

Cristian Bengtsson

Michael Søberg Hansen

Jacob Christiansen

Rene Larfort

Morten Munch

Rune Rasmussen

Henrik Bruun

Casper Johansen

Lars Christensen

Niclas Johansson

David Clifford

Daniel Clifford

Anders Olofsson

Max Nedergaard

Nanna Husted

Jan Toft

Michael Skindersø

Best Tm

1:29.934

1:30.803

1:31.920

1:32.185

1:32.625

1:33.069

1:33.297

1:33.432

1:34.169

1:34.208

1:34.413

1:34.923

1:35.166

1:35.433

1:35.826

1:35.837

1:36.314

1:36.388

1:36.585

1:37.071

1:38.273

1:38.679

1:38.804

1:38.929

1:40.004

1:40.756

1:41.074

1:41.183

1:42.497

Diff

0.869

1.986

2.251

2.691

3.135

3.363

3.498

4.235

4.274

4.479

4.989

5.232

5.499

5.892

5.903

6.380

6.454

6.651

7.137

8.339

8.745

8.870

8.995

10.070

10.822

11.140

11.249

12.563

Best Speed

124.331

123.141

121.645

121.295

120.719

120.143

119.850

119.676

118.740

118.691

118.433

117.797

117.496

117.167

116.686

116.673

116.095

116.006

115.770

115.190

113.781

113.313

113.170

113.027

111.812

110.977

110.628

110.509

109.092

In Lap

8

2

3

9

10

5

7

9

10

5

7

5

5

6

9

9

10

7

8

7

7

10

10

10

9

10

9

6

7

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Mantorp Park

Sunday

Blue 0940-1000

Practice started at 9:40:48

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
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